
2022 Canterbury Sweepstake - 3P

50m Rifle 3 positions Men 2 shots/diagram

1 102 Black, Adrian Canterbury 92 95 97 95 90 85 554
2 101 Jeffery, Shaun Manawatu 89 93 96 95 83 78 534
3 103 Henry, Dom Marlborough 78 84 95 95 79 83 514

50m Rifle 3 positions Women 2 shots/dia

1 105 Burgess-Smith, Jess Manawatu 92 93 95 97 96 95 568
2 106 Wren, Denva Christchurch 93 97 98 97 87 83 555
3 104 Benbow, Piper Canterbury 86 89 97 97 84 85 538



2022 Canterbury Sweepstake - Prone

1 Harrison-Lee, Shania Christchurch 103.8 103.7 104.7 104.6 103.2 105.4 625.4 599
2 Hunt, Martin Manawatu 102.3 103.2 102.2 102.6 101.8 102.4 614.5 592
3 Hunt, Janet Manawatu 100.1 101 102.4 101.7 101.5 100.3 607.0 583
4 Booth, Ryan Christchurch 100.1 100.4 102.9 101.8 99.5 97.2 601.9 577
5 Shepherd, John Southland 95.9 103.9 98.1 101.4 96.1 102 597.4 568
6 Booth, John Christchurch 99 100.4 102.7 102.2 93.7 98.9 596.9 569
7 Henry, Jason Marlborough 98.6 101.2 98.7 97.3 99.4 101.3 596.5 571
8 Adams, Isabella Marlborough 99.6 97.6 102.3 99 96.6 100.1 595.2 569
9 Lindsay, Jackie Manawatu 97.8 98.3 98.3 99.1 98.6 100.8 592.9 565

10 Henry, Stella Marlborough 100 96.5 96.8 97.1 100.5 98 588.9 562
11 Henry, Reuben Marlborough 96.1 97.6 97.9 98.2 99.6 98.4 587.8 561
12 Garland, Malcolm Waitaki 99.7 98.1 97.6 100.6 96.7 93.7 586.4 559
13 Crosland, Alastair Central Otago 98.7 100 98.7 92.2 97.3 99.1 586.0 560
14 Vincent, Sam Canterbury 98.1 97.7 95.7 98.1 96.6 99 585.2 555
15 Hayes, Sean West Coast 101.5 99.4 94.2 92.9 98.3 96.7 583.0 554
16 Moriarty, Sean Canterbury 97.8 98.2 96.1 94.4 97 96.2 579.7 548



2022 Canterbury Sweepstake - Prone

A GRADE
1 Harrison-Lee, Shania Christchurch 103.8 103.7 104.7 104.6 103.2 105.4 625.4 599
2 Hunt, Martin Manawatu 102.3 103.2 102.2 102.6 101.8 102.4 614.5 592
3 Hunt, Janet Manawatu 100.1 101 102.4 101.7 101.5 100.3 607.0 583
4 Vincent, Sam Canterbury 98.1 97.7 95.7 98.1 96.6 99 585.2 555

B GRADE
1 Booth, Ryan Christchurch 100.1 100.4 102.9 101.8 99.5 97.2 601.9 577
2 Henry, Jason Marlborough 98.6 101.2 98.7 97.3 99.4 101.3 596.5 571
3 Lindsay, Jackie Manawatu 97.8 98.3 98.3 99.1 98.6 100.8 592.9 565
4 Crosland, Alastair Central Otago 98.7 100 98.7 92.2 97.3 99.1 586.0 560

C GRADE
1 Shepherd, John Southland 95.9 103.9 98.1 101.4 96.1 102 597.4 568
2 Booth, John Christchurch 99 100.4 102.7 102.2 93.7 98.9 596.9 569
3 Adams, Isabella Marlborough 99.6 97.6 102.3 99 96.6 100.1 595.2 569
4 Henry, Stella Marlborough 100 96.5 96.8 97.1 100.5 98 588.9 562
5 Garland, Malcolm Waitaki 99.7 98.1 97.6 100.6 96.7 93.7 586.4 559
6 Hayes, Sean West Coast 101.5 99.4 94.2 92.9 98.3 96.7 583.0 554
7 Moriarty, Sean Canterbury 97.8 98.2 96.1 94.4 97 96.2 579.7 548

D GRADE
1 Henry, Reuben Marlborough 96.1 97.6 97.9 98.2 99.6 98.4 587.8 561



2022 Canterbury Sweepstake - Bench rest

1 Russell Henshaw 100.07 100.10 100.08 100.08 400.33
2 Graeme Vallance 99.04 100.08 100.05 98.04 397.21
3 Tony Titheridge 98.06 100.08 98.08 100.06 396.28
4 Graeme Smith 100.08 99.07 98.04 99.06 396.25
5 Ian Pottinger 99.06 99.07 100.07 96.05 394.25
6 Graeme Oakley 100.04 98.04 99.04 95.03 392.15
7 Ross McQueen 99.07 97.05 98.05 97.03 391.19
8 John Shepherd 98.06 94.03 97.04 97.03 386.16
9 Alastair Crosland 90.01 96.04 99.04 96.04 381.13



2022 Canterbury Champs
Individual

Prone Open

1 Harrison-Lee, Shania Christchurch 104.3 102.2 105.4 104.2 102.2 103.4 621.7 596
2 Hunt, Martin Manawatu 99.9 102.7 101.9 100.9 105.2 102.2 612.8 584
3 Wren, Denva Christchurch 99.3 102.4 102.7 102.2 104.2 100.4 611.2 587
4 Hunt, Janet Manawatu 102.4 98.2 104.0 102.8 102.1 101.1 610.6 588
5 Booth, Ryan Christchurch 101.9 102.6 100.5 103.3 100.8 100.7 609.8 584
6 Booth, John Christchurch 99.6 99.1 104.7 101.6 101.0 101.0 607.0 578
7 Jeffery, Shaun Christchurch 99.5 100.1 101.6 99.2 103.8 101.9 606.1 579
8 Benbow, Piper Canterbury 98.1 102.0 101.0 98.9 101.2 100.3 601.5 575
9 Henry, Jason Marlborough 99.1 98.6 103.5 102.8 99.2 98.2 601.4 573

10 Garland, Malcolm Waitaki 100.5 99.3 99.3 102.3 99.3 99.7 600.4 575
11 Adams, Isabella Marlborough 100.6 101.8 99.6 97.4 99.1 100.8 599.3 573
12 Moriarty, Sean Canterbury 99.9 102.2 100.5 98.1 98.1 99.4 598.2 572
13 Burgess-Smith, Jess Christchurch 100.2 98.8 100.8 97.3 99.5 100.9 597.5 566
14 Gilchrist, Robert Waitaki 101.8 96.6 100.2 95.7 102.4 100.8 597.5 568
15 Lindsay, Jackie Manawatu 99.9 98.1 99.3 99.8 98.4 101.9 597.4 572
16 Shepherd, John Southland 98.6 101.2 98.1 101.4 98.0 99.8 597.1 570
17 McKenzie, Charlotte Christchurch 100.7 98.6 99.6 100.4 98.7 97.4 595.4 569
18 Henry, Reuben Marlborough 98.5 98.7 97.4 98.0 99.8 96.8 589.2 562
19 Henry, Stella Marlborough 97.3 96.1 97.8 98.9 97.8 96.0 583.9 559
20 Henry, Dom Wairau 96.8 97.8 99.2 96.6 95.1 96.2 581.7 555
21 Hayes, Sean West Coast 100.1 95.8 97.2 95.9 95.5 96.3 580.8 554
22 Crosland, Alastair Central Otago 97.4 93.9 96.9 98.1 95.2 97.5 579.0 552
23 Grant, Shane Waitaki 97.2 94.4 96.8 96.7 97.1 95.9 578.1 552



2022 Canterbury Champs

Prone Graded

A Grade
1 Harrison-Lee, Shania Christchurch 104.3 102.2 105.4 104.2 102.2 103.4 621.7 596
2 Hunt, Martin Manawatu 99.9 102.7 101.9 100.9 105.2 102.2 612.8 584
3 Wren, Denva Christchurch 99.3 102.4 102.7 102.2 104.2 100.4 611.2 587
4 Hunt, Janet Manawatu 102.4 98.2 104.0 102.8 102.1 101.1 610.6 588
5 Jeffery, Shaun Christchurch 99.5 100.1 101.6 99.2 103.8 101.9 606.1 579
6 Burgess-Smith, Jess Christchurch 100.2 98.8 100.8 97.3 99.5 100.9 597.5 566

B Grade
1 Booth, Ryan Christchurch 101.9 102.6 100.5 103.3 100.8 100.7 609.8 584
2 Benbow, Piper Canterbury 98.1 102.0 101.0 98.9 101.2 100.3 601.5 575
3 Henry, Jason Marlborough 99.1 98.6 103.5 102.8 99.2 98.2 601.4 573
4 Lindsay, Jackie Manawatu 99.9 98.1 99.3 99.8 98.4 101.9 597.4 572
5 Henry, Dom Wairau 96.8 97.8 99.2 96.6 95.1 96.2 581.7 555
6 Crosland, Alastair Central Otago 97.4 93.9 96.9 98.1 95.2 97.5 579.0 552

C Grade
1 Booth, John Christchurch 99.6 99.1 104.7 101.6 101.0 101.0 607 578
2 Garland, Malcolm Waitaki 100.5 99.3 99.3 102.3 99.3 99.7 600.4 575
3 Adams, Isabella Marlborough 100.6 101.8 99.6 97.4 99.1 100.8 599.3 573
4 Moriarty, Sean Canterbury 99.9 102.2 100.5 98.1 98.1 99.4 598.2 572
5 Gilchrist, Robert Waitaki 101.8 96.6 100.2 95.7 102.4 100.8 597.5 568
6 Shepherd, John Southland 98.6 101.2 98.1 101.4 98.0 99.8 597.1 570
7 McKenzie, Charlotte Christchurch 100.7 98.6 99.6 100.4 98.7 97.4 595.4 569
8 Henry, Stella Marlborough 97.3 96.1 97.8 98.9 97.8 96.0 583.9 559
9 Hayes, Sean West Coast 100.1 95.8 97.2 95.9 95.5 96.3 580.8 554

D Grade
1 Henry, Reuben Marlborough 98.5 98.7 97.4 98.0 99.8 96.8 589.2 562
2 Grant, Shane Waitaki 97.2 94.4 96.8 96.7 97.1 95.9 578.1 552



2022 Canterbury Championships - Bench rest

1 Tony Titheridge 100.8 99.6 100.6 100.6 399.26
2 Russell Henshaw 100.7 99.8 99.6 100.6 398.27
3 Graeme Smith 100.8 99.4 98.4 100.7 397.23
4 Ian Pottinger 99.6 100.7 97.3 100.8 396.24
5 Graeme Oakley 98.5 100.4 97.5 99.6 394.20
6 Graeme Vallance 96.2 99.9 100.6 98.5 393.22
7 Alastair Crosland 99.4 98.5 94.2 97.5 388.16
8 Ross Mcqueen 96.5 98.1 96.5 98.5 388.16
9 John Shepherd 97.5 94.2 93.1 93.3 377.11



2022 Canterbury Champs
Top 10

1 Wren, Denva Christchurch
10.6 10.6 10.7 10.4 10 10.1 10.8 10.4 10.8 10.5

9.6 104.9
2 Hunt, Janet Manawatu

10.7 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.3 10 10.2 10.2
9.7 103.6

3 Harrison-Lee, Shania Christchurch
10.2 10.2 10 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.2 10.3 10
10.1 102.9

4 Hunt, Martin Manawatu
10.3 10.7 10 9.8 9.8 10.6 9.7 9.6 10 10.4
10.3 100.9

5 Benbow, Piper Canterbury
10.1 10.4 10 9.8 10 9.8 10.1 10.2 9.6 10

9.8 100
6 Henry, Jason Marlborough

9.9 9.9 8 10.8 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 9.8 10.2
9.3 99.5

7 Booth, John Christchurch
10.2 10.3 10.4 8.6 10 10.3 10 9.7 10.1 9.9

9.2 99.5
8 Booth, Ryan Christchurch

10.4 9.1 9.5 8.8 9.3 10.1 9.9 9.5 10.2 9.5
10 96.3
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